
Competition Schedule for Team Samoa

Day Date Venue Sport Disipline Name Session Time
LCG Archery Re-curve Women's Maureen Tuimaliifano Ranking Round 13:00 - 15:00
OS Opening Ceremony 21:00 - 23:00

Day 1 Sat 28 July FREE DAY No Competition FREE DAY
Day 2 Sun 29 July FREE DAY No Competition FREE DAY

Elimination & 1/4 Finals 09:00 - 12:30
*1/2 Finals & Final 14:00 - 16:30

Day 4 Tue 31 July LCG Archery Re-curve Women's Maureen Tuimaliifano 1/32 Eliminations 12:15 - 12:45
Day 5 Wed 01 Aug ExCel SA-3 Weightlifting (77kg) Men's Toafitu Perive Group B 10:00 - 12:00
Day 6 Thu 02 Aug LCG Archery Re-curve Women's Maureen Tuimaliifano *1/8, 1/4, 1/2 & Finals 09:00 - 16:00

Qualifiers 10:00 - 10:48
*Finals 20:30 - 21:40

Day 8 Sat 04 Aug FREE DAY No Competition FREE DAY
Day 9 Sun 05 Aug ExCel SA-3 Weightlifting (+75kg) Women's Ele Opeloge Finals 15:30 - 17:30

Heats 09:54 - 10:18
*Semi-finals 11:14 - 11:30

Day 11 Tue 07 Aug FREE DAY No Competition FREE DAY
Day 12 Wed 08 Aug ETD Canoe Canoe Single - 1000m Rudolph Williams *Finals 09:48 - 10:04
Day 13 Thu 09 Aug FREE DAY No Competition FREE DAY

Heats 09:51 - 10:12
*Semi-finals 11:16 - 11:30

ETD Canoe Canoe Single - 200m Rudolph Williams Finals 09:47 - 10:01
ExCel SA-1 Taekwondo (+67kg) Women's Talitiga Crawley Finals 09:00 - 23:00
ExCel SA-1 Taekwondo (+80kg) Men's Kaino Thomsen Finals 09:00 - 23:00

Day 16 Sun 12 Aug OS Closing Ceremony TBA - Evening

*** All Times are in BST (British Summer Time) / Samoa Time is 12hrs ahead of BST

OS = NA = North Arena
LCG = SA = South Arena
ETD = * Pending Results

Day 7

Fri 27 JulyDay 0

Day 3 ExCel NA-2 Judo (-73kg) Men's Aleni Smith

Fri 03 Aug OS Athletics Shot Put - Men's Emanuele Fuamatu

Mon 30 July

Canoe Single - 200m Rudolph Williams

Day 10 Mon 06 Aug ETD Canoe Canoe Single - 1000m Rudolph Williams

Olympic Stadium
Lord`s Cricket Ground
Eton Dorney

Day 15 Sat 11 Aug

Day 14 Fri 10 Aug ETD Canoe


